
BUILDING(S) UNDER 
NORMAL OPERATIONS: 
• Healing Lodge
• Stan Jones Retirement
BUILDING(S) CLOSED:
• Community Health Services

DAY DATE TIMES SERVICES OPEN
Mon December 22 8AM – 12PM All usual services

Tue December 23 8AM – 12PM Medical & Dental (Walk-in & Acute), Lab, SUD, CYF, AMH

Wed December 24 CLOSED N/A

Thu December 25 CLOSED N/A

Fri December 26 8AM – 12PM Medical & Dental (Walk-in & Acute), Lab, SUD, CYF, AMH

Sat December 27 CLOSED N/A

Sun December 28 CLOSED N/A

Mon December 29 8AM – 12PM Medical & Dental (Walk-in & Acute), Lab, SUD, CYF, AMH

Tue December 30 8AM – 12PM Medical & Dental (Walk-in & Acute), Lab, SUD, CYF, AMH

Wed December 31 CLOSED N/A

Thu January 1 CLOSED N/A

Fri January 2 8AM – 12PM Medical & Dental (Walk-in & Acute), Lab, SUD, CYF, AMH

Sat January 3 CLOSED N/A

Mon January 5 Regular Hours All Buildings

SERVICE PHONE NUMBER
Tulalip Crisis Line 360-502-3365 (or 425-512-3487)

988 Lifeline 988 (Press 4 for Native Hotline)

24-Hour Help (Substance Use Disorder, 

Problem Gambling, Mental Health)

866-789-1511

Native Youth Crisis Hotline 877-209-1266
Crisis Text Line (24/7 Nationwide) Text HOME to 741741
Crisis Connections 866-427-4747 (24/7 in Seattle Area)

Holiday Closure Dates 
and Time of Operations

FOLLOWING BUILDINGS ARE INCLUDED:
Health Clinic 	����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������7520 Totem Beach Rd, Tulalip WA
Family Services, Mental Health and Substance Use Disorder. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 2821 Mission Rd, Tulalip, WA
Child, Youth, and Family Mental Wellness. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  4033 76th Pl NW, Tulalip, WA
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